
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:48.784 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru WRX STI 4 2:52.096 3.312 58.414 56.122 57.560

3 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:53.800 5.016 57.608 57.837 58.355

4 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:55.408 6.624 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

5 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:56.676 7.892 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

6 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:57.653 8.869 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

7 54 Sliacky Peter Sliacka Zuzana BMW e36 Compact 7 2:58.981 10.197 59.495 59.927 59.559

8 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 3:00.117 11.333 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

9 5 Kolek Jakub Mencel Matúš Audi S2 Coupe 4 3:04.618 15.834 1:03.620 2.000 1:00.542 1:00.456

10 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:07.751 18.967 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

11 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:07.811 19.027 1:02.110 1:03.476 1:02.225

12 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:07.954 19.170 1:02.926 1:02.661 1:02.367

13 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:08.233 19.449 1:03.016 2.000 1:03.223 2.000 1:01.994

14 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.414 19.630 1:06.324 5.000 1:01.825 1:00.265

15 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.441 19.657 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

16 63 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:08.884 20.100 1:03.592 1:02.751 1:02.541

17 15 András František st. Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:09.035 20.251 1:02.153 1:01.401 1:05.481 4.000

18 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:10.901 22.117 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

19 67 Tajboš Michal - Hyundai i20N 3 3:11.387 22.603 1:03.403 1:03.582 1:04.402

20 10 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:11.852 23.068 1:03.804 1:04.958 2.000 1:03.090

21 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:11.921 23.137 1:03.866 1:04.104 2.000 1:03.951

22 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:12.063 23.279 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

23 26 Štefaňák Marcel - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:12.175 23.391 1:04.142 1:03.372 1:04.661 2.000
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24 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:12.320 23.536 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

25 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:13.499 24.715 1:04.041 1:06.551 4.000 1:02.907

26 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:13.956 25.172 1:05.817 1:04.255 1:03.884

27 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.180 25.396 1:07.399 2.000 1:03.365 1:03.416

28 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:14.548 25.764 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

29 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:14.549 25.765 1:05.792 1:04.141 1:04.616

30 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:15.057 26.273 1:05.873 1:04.533 1:04.651

31 45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:15.190 26.406 1:04.686 1:04.464 1:06.040

32 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:15.389 26.605 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

33 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 4 3:15.461 26.677 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

34 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:15.726 26.942 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

35 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:15.976 27.192 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

36 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:17.297 28.513 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

37 24 Jakubec Tomáš - Honda Civic 3 x 3:18.368 29.584 1:05.108 1:06.804 2.000 1:06.456 2.000

38 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L 5 3:18.742 29.958 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

39 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:18.753 29.969 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

40 33 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:18.963 30.179 1:06.564 1:06.818 1:05.581

41 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:19.666 30.882 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

42 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:20.002 31.218 1:06.803 1:06.496 1:06.703

43 44 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:20.169 31.385 1:06.548 1:05.600 1:08.021 2.000

44 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:20.863 32.079 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

45 64 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:20.902 32.118 1:06.907 1:06.074 1:07.921 2.000

46 60 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:20.912 32.128 1:07.762 1:05.518 1:07.632 2.000

47 42 Jakubišin Anton st. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:20.938 32.154 1:09.066 1:05.910 1:05.962

48 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:21.215 32.431 1:06.434 1:07.603 1:07.178

49 25 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:21.451 32.667 1:07.879 1:06.470 1:07.102

50 41 Pálfy Frederik - Honda Civic 2 3:21.843 33.059 1:09.117 2.000 1:04.778 1:07.948 4.000

51 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:21.949 33.165 1:08.170 1:07.513 1:06.266

52 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:22.457 33.673 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842



53 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:23.123 34.339 1:07.653 1:06.331 1:09.139 2.000

54 66 Halasz Filip - Škoda Octavia RS 4 3:24.012 35.228 1:08.943 1:08.192 1:06.877

55 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.761 35.977 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

56 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:24.780 35.996 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

57 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:25.606 36.822 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

58 61 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:26.071 37.287 1:09.025 1:08.367 1:08.679

59 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:26.233 37.449 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

60 27 Kuňák Martin Kysučanová Markéta Honda Civic Type R 3 3:27.869 39.085 1:09.556 1:09.502 2.000 1:08.811

61 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:28.638 39.854 1:11.102 1:09.812 1:07.724

62 70 Kubala Peter Kubalová Martina Kia Proceed GT 3 3:28.984 40.200 1:10.515 2.000 1:08.547 1:09.922

63 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.100 40.316 1:10.690 1:09.943 1:08.467

64 32 Pilát Peter - Škoda Fabia 3 3:29.774 40.990 1:10.118 1:09.668 1:09.988

65 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:30.611 41.827 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

66 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:35.888 47.104 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

67 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:37.213 48.429 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

68 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:37.624 48.840 1:13.832 1:11.314 1:12.478

69 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:39.532 50.748 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

70 69 Michalov Ladislav - Audi A3 3 3:39.946 51.162 1:13.355 4.000 1:14.069 4.000 1:12.522 2.000

71 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:40.073 51.289 1:13.785 1:13.033 1:13.255

72 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:40.364 51.580 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

73 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:41.209 52.425 1:14.181 1:14.203 1:12.825 2.000

74 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:45.837 57.053 1:15.994 1:14.915 1:14.928

75 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:46.629 57.845 1:16.587 4.000 1:13.805 1:16.237 2.000

76 47 Kuchárik Roman - BMW M4 7 3:59.485 1:10.701 1:20.131 1:18.977 1:20.377

77 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:15.818 1:27.034 1:25.518 1:27.121 1:23.179

78 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:17.574 1:28.790 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4

11 Solčianský Emil - Subaru Impreza WRX 4

31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3



35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2

43 Podskoč Jakub - Honda Civic 2

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:08.884 1:03.592 1:02.751 1:02.541

2 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:17.297 8.413 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

3 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:20.002 11.118 1:06.803 1:06.496 1:06.703

4 64 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:20.902 12.018 1:06.907 1:06.074 1:07.921 2.000

5 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:37.624 28.740 1:13.832 1:11.314 1:12.478

6 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:40.364 31.480 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

7 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:15.818 1:06.934 1:25.518 1:27.121 1:23.179

8 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:17.574 1:08.690 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:12.063 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

2 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:14.548 2.485 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

3 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:15.976 3.913 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

4 42 Jakubišin Anton st. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:20.938 8.875 1:09.066 1:05.910 1:05.962

5 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:21.215 9.152 1:06.434 1:07.603 1:07.178

6 25 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:21.451 9.388 1:07.879 1:06.470 1:07.102

7 41 Pálfy Frederik - Honda Civic 2 3:21.843 9.780 1:09.117 2.000 1:04.778 1:07.948 4.000

8 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:23.123 11.060 1:07.653 1:06.331 1:09.139 2.000

9 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.761 12.698 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

10 61 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:26.071 14.008 1:09.025 1:08.367 1:08.679

11 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.100 17.037 1:10.690 1:09.943 1:08.467

12 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:35.888 23.825 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

13 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:37.213 25.150 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



14 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:39.532 27.469 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

43 Podskoč Jakub - Honda Civic 2

35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:55.408 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

2 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:57.653 2.245 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:07.751 12.343 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

4 67 Tajboš Michal - Hyundai i20N 3 3:11.387 15.979 1:03.403 1:03.582 1:04.402

5 26 Štefaňák Marcel - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:12.175 16.767 1:04.142 1:03.372 1:04.661 2.000

6 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:15.389 19.981 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

7 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:15.726 20.318 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

8 24 Jakubec Tomáš - Honda Civic 3 x 3:18.368 22.960 1:05.108 1:06.804 2.000 1:06.456 2.000

9 33 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:18.963 23.555 1:06.564 1:06.818 1:05.581

10 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:24.780 29.372 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

11 27 Kuňák Martin Kysučanová Markéta Honda Civic Type R 3 3:27.869 32.461 1:09.556 1:09.502 2.000 1:08.811

12 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:28.638 33.230 1:11.102 1:09.812 1:07.724

13 70 Kubala Peter Kubalová Martina Kia Proceed GT 3 3:28.984 33.576 1:10.515 2.000 1:08.547 1:09.922

14 32 Pilát Peter - Škoda Fabia 3 3:29.774 34.366 1:10.118 1:09.668 1:09.988

15 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:30.611 35.203 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

16 69 Michalov Ladislav - Audi A3 3 3:39.946 44.538 1:13.355 4.000 1:14.069 4.000 1:12.522 2.000

17 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:40.073 44.665 1:13.785 1:13.033 1:13.255

18 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:45.837 50.429 1:15.994 1:14.915 1:14.928

19 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:46.629 51.221 1:16.587 4.000 1:13.805 1:16.237 2.000

31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3

TRIEDA 3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:48.784 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru WRX STI 4 2:52.096 3.312 58.414 56.122 57.560

3 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:53.800 5.016 57.608 57.837 58.355

4 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:56.676 7.892 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

5 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 3:00.117 11.333 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

6 5 Kolek Jakub Mencel Matúš Audi S2 Coupe 4 3:04.618 15.834 1:03.620 2.000 1:00.542 1:00.456

7 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:07.811 19.027 1:02.110 1:03.476 1:02.225

8 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:08.233 19.449 1:03.016 2.000 1:03.223 2.000 1:01.994

9 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.414 19.630 1:06.324 5.000 1:01.825 1:00.265

10 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.441 19.657 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

11 15 András František st. Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:09.035 20.251 1:02.153 1:01.401 1:05.481 4.000

12 10 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:11.852 23.068 1:03.804 1:04.958 2.000 1:03.090

13 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:12.320 23.536 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

14 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:13.956 25.172 1:05.817 1:04.255 1:03.884

15 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 4 3:15.461 26.677 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

16 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:18.753 29.969 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

17 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:22.457 33.673 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842

18 66 Halasz Filip - Škoda Octavia RS 4 3:24.012 35.228 1:08.943 1:08.192 1:06.877

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4

11 Solčianský Emil - Subaru Impreza WRX 4

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:15.190 1:04.686 1:04.464 1:06.040

2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L 5 3:18.742 3.552 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

3 44 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:20.169 4.979 1:06.548 1:05.600 1:08.021 2.000

4 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:20.863 5.673 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



5 60 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:20.912 5.722 1:07.762 1:05.518 1:07.632 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:10.901 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:19.666 8.765 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

3 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:21.949 11.048 1:08.170 1:07.513 1:06.266

4 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:25.606 14.705 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 54 Sliacky Peter Sliacka Zuzana BMW e36 Compact 7 2:58.981 59.495 59.927 59.559

2 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:07.954 8.973 1:02.926 1:02.661 1:02.367

3 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:11.921 12.940 1:03.866 1:04.104 2.000 1:03.951

4 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:13.499 14.518 1:04.041 1:06.551 4.000 1:02.907

5 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.180 15.199 1:07.399 2.000 1:03.365 1:03.416

6 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:14.549 15.568 1:05.792 1:04.141 1:04.616

7 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:15.057 16.076 1:05.873 1:04.533 1:04.651

8 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:26.233 27.252 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

9 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:41.209 42.228 1:14.181 1:14.203 1:12.825 2.000

10 47 Kuchárik Roman - BMW M4 7 3:59.485 1:00.504 1:20.131 1:18.977 1:20.377

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:15.976 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:19.666 3.690 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:20.863 4.887 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:35.888 19.912 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

5 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:37.213 21.237 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



6 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:37.624 21.648 1:13.832 1:11.314 1:12.478

7 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:40.364 24.388 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

8 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:15.818 59.842 1:25.518 1:27.121 1:23.179

9 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:17.574 1:01.598 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:18.753 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

2 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:24.780 6.027 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

3 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:25.606 6.853 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:39.532 20.779 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

5 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:45.837 27.084 1:15.994 1:14.915 1:14.928

6 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:46.629 27.876 1:16.587 4.000 1:13.805 1:16.237 2.000

7 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:17.574 58.821 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:20.002 1:06.803 1:06.496 1:06.703

2 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:21.215 1.213 1:06.434 1:07.603 1:07.178

3 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:23.123 3.121 1:07.653 1:06.331 1:09.139 2.000

4 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.761 4.759 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

5 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.100 9.098 1:10.690 1:09.943 1:08.467

6 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:39.532 19.530 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:07.954 1:02.926 1:02.661 1:02.367

2 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:08.233 0.279 1:03.016 2.000 1:03.223 2.000 1:01.994

3 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.414 0.460 1:06.324 5.000 1:01.825 1:00.265

ŽENY

N1

N2



4 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:08.441 0.487 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

5 10 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 3:11.852 3.898 1:03.804 1:04.958 2.000 1:03.090

6 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:11.921 3.967 1:03.866 1:04.104 2.000 1:03.951

7 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:13.499 5.545 1:04.041 1:06.551 4.000 1:02.907

8 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:13.956 6.002 1:05.817 1:04.255 1:03.884

9 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.180 6.226 1:07.399 2.000 1:03.365 1:03.416

10 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:15.726 7.772 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

11 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:18.753 10.799 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

12 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:21.949 13.995 1:08.170 1:07.513 1:06.266

13 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:28.638 20.684 1:11.102 1:09.812 1:07.724

14 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:40.073 32.119 1:13.785 1:13.033 1:13.255

11 Solčianský Emil - Subaru Impreza WRX 4

31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:52.300 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:55.445 3.145 57.608 57.837 58.355

3 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.476 3.176 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

4 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:56.209 3.909 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

5 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.442 4.142 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

6 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:59.020 6.720 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

7 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 2:03.727 11.427 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

8 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:05.377 13.077 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

9 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:06.614 14.314 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

X. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ
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10 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:07.097 14.797 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

11 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:07.623 15.323 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

12 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:07.729 15.429 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

13 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.892 15.592 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

14 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:08.461 16.161 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

15 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 16.641 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

16 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:09.194 16.894 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

17 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 18.006 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

18 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:11.301 19.001 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

19 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:11.924 19.624 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

20 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 19.676 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

21 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 21.336 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

22 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:13.672 21.372 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842

23 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.103 22.803 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

24 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 22.929 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

25 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:15.748 23.448 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

26 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 24.488 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

27 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 25.518 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

28 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:18.986 26.686 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

29 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 30.581 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

30 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 31.324 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

31 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 33.537 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

32 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 58.305 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x

35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:11.301 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

S1



2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:11.924 0.623 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 2.335 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

4 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 14.536 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 39.304 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:06.614 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

2 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:07.097 0.483 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

3 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.892 1.278 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

4 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 2.327 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

5 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 3.692 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

6 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.103 8.489 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

7 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 11.204 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

8 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 16.267 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

9 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 17.010 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.476 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

2 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:56.209 0.733 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 2:03.727 8.251 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

4 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:07.623 12.147 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

5 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:09.194 13.718 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

6 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 19.753 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

7 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 21.312 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

8 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:18.986 23.510 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

S2

S3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:52.300 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:55.445 3.145 57.608 57.837 58.355

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.442 4.142 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

4 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:59.020 6.720 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

5 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:05.377 13.077 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

6 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:07.729 15.429 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

7 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:08.461 16.161 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

8 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 19.676 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

9 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:13.672 21.372 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842

10 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:15.748 23.448 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

2 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 1.365 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 4.695 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 8.877 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

5 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 14.683 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

6 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 16.896 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

7 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 41.664 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

2 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 3.253 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

3 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 4.812 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

S4
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4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 10.905 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

5 85 Maliková Emma ž Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 38.629 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017


